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Indoor Model no. Outdoor Model no. Power supply Capacity (btu) Compatible Indoor Compatible Outdoor
GWH09TB-D3DNA1A/I GWH09TB-D3DNA1A/O 208~230V, 60HZ 9K TERRA09HP230V1AH TERRA09HP230V1AO
GWH12TB-D3DNA1A/I GWH12TB-D3DNA1A/O 208~230V, 60HZ 12K TERRA12HP230V1AH TERRA12HP230V1AO
GWH18TC-D3DNA1B/I GWH18TC-D3DNA1B/O 208~230V, 60HZ 18K TERRA18HP230V1AH TERRA18HP230V1AO
GWH24TD-D3DNA1A/I GWH24TD-D3DNA1A/O 208~230V, 60HZ 24K TERRA24HP230V1AH TERRA24HP230V1AO
TERRA09HP230V1AH TERRA09HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 9K GWH09TB-D3DNA1A/I GWH09TB-D3DNA1A/O
TERRA12HP230V1AH TERRA12HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 12K GWH12TB-D3DNA1A/I GWH12TB-D3DNA1A/O
TERRA18HP230V1AH TERRA18HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 18K GWH18TC-D3DNA1B/I GWH18TC-D3DNA1B/O
TERRA18HP230V1BH TERRA18HP230V1BO 208~230V, 60HZ 18K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
TERRA24HP230V1AH TERRA24HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 24K GWH24TD-D3DNA1A/I GWH24TD-D3DNA1A/O
TERRA24HP230V1BH TERRA24HP230V1BO 208~230V, 60HZ 24K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models

Indoor Model no. Outdoor Model no. Power supply Capacity (btu) Compatible Indoor Compatible Outdoor
GWH09AB-A3DNA1B/I GWH09AB-A3DNA1B/O 115V, 60HZ 9K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH12AB-A3DNA1B/I GWH12AB-A3DNA1B/O 115V, 60HZ 12K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH09AB-D3DNA1B/I GWH09AB-D3DNA1B/O 208~230V, 60HZ 9K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH12AB-D3DNA1B/I GWH12AB-D3DNA1B/O 208~230V, 60HZ 12K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH18AC-D3DNA1B/I GWH18AC-D3DNA1B/O 208~230V, 60HZ 18K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH24AC-D3DNA1B/I GWH24AC-D3DNA1B/O 208~230V, 60HZ 24K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models

Indoor Model no. Outdoor Model no. Power supply Capacity (btu) Compatible Indoor Compatible Outdoor
GWH09AB-A3DNA2B/I GWH09AB-A3DNA2B/O 115V, 60HZ 9K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH12AB-A3DNA2B/I GWH12AB-A3DNA2B/O 115V, 60HZ 12K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH09AB-D3DNA2D/I GWH09AB-D3DNA2D/O 208~230V, 60HZ 9K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH12AB-D3DNA2D/I GWH12AB-D3DNA2D/O 208~230V, 60HZ 12K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH18AC-D3DNA2D/I GWH18AC-D3DNA2D/O 208~230V, 60HZ 18K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH24AC-D3DNA2D/I GWH24AC-D3DNA2D/O 208~230V, 60HZ 24K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models

Indoor Model no. Outdoor Model no. Power supply Capacity (btu) Compatible Indoor Compatible Outdoor
GWH09MA-A3DNA3A/I GWH09MA-A3DNA3A/O 115V, 60HZ 9K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH12MB-A3DNA3A/I GWH12MB-A3DNA3A/O 115V, 60HZ 12K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
GWH09MB-D3DNA3D/I GWH09MB-D3DNA3D/O 208~230V, 60HZ 9K NEO09HP230V1AH NEO09HP230V1AO
GWH12MB-D3DNA3D/I GWH12MB-D3DNA3D/O 208~230V, 60HZ 12K NEO12HP230V1AH NEO12HP230V1AO
GWH18MC-D3DNA3D/I GWH18MC-D3DNA3D/O 208~230V, 60HZ 18K NEO18HP230V1AH NEO18HP230V1AO
GWH24MD-D3DNA3D/I GWH24MD-D3DNA3D/O 208~230V, 60HZ 24K NEO24HP230V1AH NEO24HP230V1AO
GWH30LB-D3DNA3E/I GWH30LB-D3DNA3E/O 208~230V, 60HZ 30K NEO30HP230V1AH NEO30HP230V1AO
GWH36LB-D3DNA3E/I GWH36LB-D3DNA3E/O 208~230V, 60HZ 36K NEO36HP230V1AH NEO36HP230V1AO
NEO09HP115V1AH NEO09HP115V1AO 115V, 60HZ 9K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
NEO12HP115V1AH NEO12HP115V1AO 115V, 60HZ 12K No Capatible Models No Capatible Models
NEO09HP230V1AH NEO09HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 9K GWH09MB-D3DNA3D/I GWH09MB-D3DNA3D/O
NEO12HP230V1AH NEO12HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 12K GWH12MB-D3DNA3D/I GWH12MB-D3DNA3D/O
NEO18HP230V1AH NEO18HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 18K GWH18MC-D3DNA3D/I GWH18MC-D3DNA3D/O
NEO24HP230V1AH NEO24HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 24K GWH24MD-D3DNA3D/I GWH24MD-D3DNA3D/O
NEO30HP230V1AH NEO30HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 30K GWH30LB-D3DNA3E/I GWH30LB-D3DNA3E/O
NEO36HP230V1AH NEO36HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 36K GWH36LB-D3DNA3E/I GWH36LB-D3DNA3E/O

Indoor Model no. Outdoor Model no. Power supply Capacity (btu) Compatible Indoor Compatible Outdoor
GWH09KF-A3DNB1A/I GWH09KF-A3DNA5A/O 115V, 60HZ 9K RIO09HP115V1A RIO09HP115V1A
GWH12KF-A3DNB1A/I GWH12KF-A3DNA5A/O 115V, 60HZ 12K RIO12HP115V1A RIO12HP115V1A
GWH09KF-D3DNB1C/I GWH09KF-D3DNA5C/O 208~230V, 60HZ 9K RIO09HP230V1A RIO09HP230V1A
GWH12KF-D3DNB1C/I GWH12KF-D3DNA5C/O 208~230V, 60HZ 12K RIO12HP230V1A RIO12HP230V1A
GWH18KG-D3DNB1C/I GWH18KG-D3DNA5C/O 208~230V, 60HZ 18K RIO18HP230V1A RIO18HP230V1A
GWH24KG-D3DNB1A/I GWH24KG-D3DNA5A/O 208~230V, 60HZ 24K RIO24HP230V1A RIO24HP230V1A
RIO09HP115V1AH RIO09HP115V1AO 115V, 60HZ 9K GWH09KF-A3DNB1A/I GWH09KF-A3DNA5A/O
RIO12HP115V1AH RIO12HP115V1AO 115V, 60HZ 12K GWH12KF-A3DNB1A/I GWH12KF-A3DNA5A/O

GWH09KF-D3DNB1C/I GWH09KF-D3DNA5C/O
RIO09HP230V1BH RIO09HP230V1BO
GWH09KF-D3DNB1C/I GWH09KF-D3DNA5C/O
RIO09HP230V1AH RIO09HP230V1AO
GWH12KF-D3DNB1C/I GWH12KF-D3DNA5C/O
RIO12HP230V1BH RIO12HP230V1BO
GWH12KF-D3DNB1C/I GWH12KF-D3DNA5C/O
RIO12HP230V1AH RIO12HP230V1AO

RIO18HP230V1AH RIO18HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 18K GWH18KG-D3DNB1C/I GWH18KG-D3DNA5C/O
RIO24HP230V1AH RIO24HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 24K GWH24KG-D3DNB1A/I GWH24KG-D3DNA5A/O

Power supply Capacity (btu)
208~230V, 60HZ 18K
208~230V, 60HZ 24K
208~230V, 60HZ 30K
208~230V, 60HZ 36K
208~230V, 60HZ 42K
208~230V, 60HZ 18K
208~230V, 60HZ 24K
208~230V, 60HZ 30K
208~230V, 60HZ 36K
208~230V, 60HZ 42K

Power supply Capacity (btu)

208~230V, 60HZ 9K

208~230V, 60HZ 12K

208~230V, 60HZ 18K

208~230V, 60HZ 9K

208~230V, 60HZ 12K

208~230V, 60HZ 18K

208~230V, 60HZ 9K

208~230V, 60HZ 12K

208~230V, 60HZ 18K

GWHD(18)ND3CO
GWHD(24)ND3CO
GWHD(30)ND3CO
GWHD(36)ND3AO
GWHD(42)ND3AO

RIO12HP230V1BO

RIO12HP230V1AO

GWHD(36)ND3AO
GWHD(42)ND3AO

Compatible Outdoor
MULTI18HP230V1AO
MULTI24HP230V1AO
MULTI30HP230V1AO
MULTI36HP230V1AO
MULTI42HP230V1AO

208~230V, 60HZ 12K

208~230V, 60HZ 12K

MULTI18HP230V1AO

MULTI42HP230V1AO
MULTI36HP230V1AO
MULTI30HP230V1AO
MULTI24HP230V1AO

2015 Gree Ductless Compatibility List

Terra 27 SEER 

EVO PLUS 21 SEER

RIO 16 SEER

MULTI EVO & +MULTI

RIO12HP230V1AH

RIO12HP230V1BH

High Wall Indoor Units For Multi Systems

GWH09AB-D3DNA2D/I

Do Not mix old Neo with new Neo model numbers in 
Multi-Systems

NEO12HP230V1AH

NEO18HP230V1AH

GWH18AC-D3DNA1D/I

Do Not mix Evo Plus with Neo indoor units in Multi-
Systems

NEO 22 SEER

GWHD(18)ND3CO
GWHD(24)ND3CO
GWHD(30)ND3CO

EVO 1   21 SEER 

RIO09HP230V1BH RIO09HP230V1BO 208~230V, 60HZ 9K

RIO09HP230V1AH RIO09HP230V1AO 208~230V, 60HZ 9K

Outdoor Model no.

Do Not mix old Neo with new Neo model numbers in 
Multi-Systems
Do Not mix old Neo with new Neo model numbers in 
Multi-Systems

GWH12AB-D3DNA2D/I

GWH09MB-D3DNA3D/I

GWH12MB-D3DNA3D/I

NEO09HP230V1AH

GWH18MC-D3DNA3D/I

Indoor Model no. Compatible Indoor 

Do Not mix old Neo with new Neo model numbers in 
Multi-Systems
Do Not mix old Neo with new Neo model numbers in 
Multi-Systems
Do Not mix old Neo with new Neo model numbers in 
Multi-Systems

Do Not mix Evo Plus with Neo indoor units in Multi-
Systems
Do Not mix Evo Plus with Neo indoor units in Multi-
Systems


	Capatiblity Chart

